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
roof or sldewall. Ted Muller, Pb. Sa-
lem Road. ma

NURSERY STOCK
DAHLIAS: Order bulbs now. 1491 7th St.

west saiem. pn. mb224

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
GOOD 806 SAVAGE RIFLE. Ph. Oervais

3281. Rt. 1, box 134, Brook, Ore. n224
SEARS COLDSPOT refrlg. 6 cu. ft. 176.

4450 Dierk Rd. Ph. 26200. n324
KNABE Orand Piano. Phone 24641. n227
CUSTOM BUILT gun. caliber 370. Se It at

welcome inn car, sh mllea 8. on 99t.
n224

NEW 800 Savage, model 99EO. Also 38
N H. pullets, now laying. Call 1771
Dallas or writ Leonard Berg, Rt. 3.
Box 397. Dallas. n334

PHILLIPS ENGLISH bicycle like new.
gear shift, wi light with generator,
cyclometer ft very good buy. 1181 Cen-
ter.

194 ZENITH refrlg. 7' cu. ft. Used I
mo. will sell for 8178. Original coat
$288. Ph. 21781. n224

6 RM. COLEMAN oil circulator, pipe, 138

saj. tanx copper tuning. Ph.
n223

16 SIEE Elgin pocket watch. Handsome
dial ft case. Electronically tested, high-
ly accurate time keeper Reasonably
prlced. Ph. 29774, n22J

WINCHESTER Oood COnd., $36 00.
Bert Hoyt, 820 Pine St. n32S

COLEMAN FLOOR furnace. 80.000 BTU
u.e 1 aeason. 180. Mr. Smith. Ph.U I pn. mil

NATIONAL .173 RADIO RE
CEIVER. LIKE NEW. PH. 14726. n215

davenport ft CHAIR, reasonable. 1166
E,m St. Call after $. 1.331

BALLET ft DAVIS square grand plane.rrurr onguiM iwr WOOO, IiniSn. Mtlll
aell at $660. L E Br ice Rt. I Bog 413R.
Albany. Ph. PJ1R3. n223

MUST SELL: Leaving state, davenport

REAL ESTATE

extra. Will trad for city property.
No. 1066

FAIRMOUNT HILL
3 bedroom home with living room, din-

ing room, all hardwood floor. Large
garage. Will trade. Only $8600.

Phone
Sunday, Cell

Peter Oelaer Ben Rolaen
23I

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
WANTED TO BUY: A beauty shop. Pay

cash. Write Capital Journal Box 416.
cd233

15 FOR YOU
We will aell you a house for $2600, and
rent for 140 month orf no deal. Inquire.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 8. Com'l Ph.

cd223

Grocery & 4 Rentals
Plus llv. quarter all modern. Stock and
equip, Incl. In down payment. $1000
full price. 7500., Located on coast. Here'
your opportunity.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 8. Com'l. Ph. cd323

Tavern - Sandwich Shop
Lot of parking, 185 ft. on Pacific
Hlway, excellent building, living quar
ter. BUSINESS la GOOD. Health rea-
son for selling.

133,760.00

Dunn Realty Exch.
884 N. Paclflo Hlway, Woodburn, Ore,

cd223
FOB LEASE or sale, new store building,

toxov, at jaanon at, rn.
cd338

Grocery - Home
Near NEW Concrete Bldg. 30x40. Exc.
equipment, plus Mod. Home.
Cottage rented. On Pacific hlway.

$15,000.00.

Dunn Realty Exch.
984 N. Pacific Hlway, Woodburn, Ore.

cd223
YOUR BEST TAVERN BUY. This ha the

reputation of being one of the BEST
LOCATED, MOST PROFITABLE spot
for a combined tavern St restaurant In
SALEM. Ha enjoyed a steady, well ad-
vertised trade for over 8 yr. (81,000
gross last yr.) Mod. equlpm't includes
NEW booth it tables. BIO walltln
cooler, NEW beer cabinet, NEW range,
NEW French fryer, $1400 heating equip-
ment, $1300 Neon sign, air conditioned.
Low lease, 4 yr. to go. (Could be an
ideal nit spot). Present owner doe not
operate. Under personal operation this
will pay BIO ft FAST. Come in and get
the FACTS, and the LOW PRICE will
surprise yout No phone Info., please.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service
104 8. Com'l St. Ph.
Eve. or cd223

GROCERY MEATS
For aale or trade. Living quarters. Good
clean atock. Com p. fixtures. Sacrifice for
quick sal. 15500 will handle. 2 doors
aouth of post office, Hubbard, Ore.

Cd238

ONE LABOE BOOM the equivalent Of 2

oroinary rooms in modern building for
rent. Linoleum floor. 465 sq. ft. All
service Included. $55 per month. Call

between 9 a.m. and 5 p.m. cd223

Deluxe Cafe
Largo trade A Cafe, fully equipped with
3 nice modern apartment, locat-
ed on 99E near Salem, building and
equipment practically new, lota of
parking apace, extra room for courts.
Will take Salem home on trade or give
easy term. Call Ray Davl.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
980 8. Commercial

Ph. 13848 Eve. 38868
cd224

FURNITURE FOR SALE
USED FTRNITTJRE in good cond. Ph. Oer- -

vau aasi. Rt, 1, box 134, Brook. Ore.
d224

ONE CHROME dinette aet, mica top ta- -
oie wun single enrom teg; ana 4 leath-
erette chairs. Cost 179.50. used 9 months,
sacrifice $49.50. Ph, or 3770

Road. d225

I'm Not a River
BUT, t do have a big outlet for fur-
niture, appliances, rugs, radio, port-In- g

equpt,, antiques, musical Instru-
ment or what have "U". Cash on the
line. You won't get hooked, really get
the limit by phontne

GLENN WOODRY

WANTED FURNITURE
t'sro Fl'RN. Immed. appraisal. Highest

price Valley Furn. 386 N. Com'l. Pb.
37472. da234

IF YOU HAVE FURNITURE, appliance.
sporting goods, eto., to sell want TOP
PRICES b sura to call TRADER LOUIE,
3065 Portland Rd. Ph. day or

eve. d235
RHiHFTT PRICES paid Phone Olentt at

Woodrv Auction Uarket Ph da

AUCTIONS

LIVESTOCK it FURNITURE
AUCTION

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER tl
10 AM ft T PM

1848 Deluxe M. W. Elec. RangX 1948 V 1" Phi! co Refrlg.
Automatic WasherSBendli Meal ft Bon Elec. Saw

Model 615
Domstlc Sewing Machine
1 tiavenoea 1 Walnut Bedroom Seta
3 Cabinet Radio
Thor Washer
Davenport ft Chair

8) Box Spring Mattresses
f) 1 Dressers
f) 3 'estlnehonse Flectnc Rni

3 rireakr! net
I Oil Circulators

Ring Oil Burner
Bicycle
Mucellaneoua Tool
FreAh Vegetable ft Fruit

gf Farm Machinery
Chicken and Rabbiu

8) Calve ft Veal
Weaner ft Feeder Pias

f Cog, heifer a nd bull.
LANE SUDTELL'S
Auction Sales Yard
Loeeteel I Mile leet of Belea n

llv.rton lifted
"To Bur or CVll Cell dal:4

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING I

Per Line 16e

Per Lint I time 40e

Per Lin time 60c

Per Lint 1 month 12 00

Outside of Salem 15e per line per
day.

mid. loe. S time mln. loe
t time mln. 11.20. No Rerund

READLR3 la Local New CoL Only:
Per Line 10c

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

Owner Leaving Oregon
4 bedroom home one rear old. Lars
living room, til kitchen, bath ujwtelre
and down. Plastered basement and

Hardwood floor, Iota built-i-

terraced back yard. Coat over til .000

to build. Reduced to 112,500 for quick
aale. For information call 34647. a.237

f FOUR bedroom houe. Va acr of land,
2630 B roots, $0000. 1 new 4 bdrm.

house, 2310 Broadway, A. K. Heaaley,
owner, 3305 N. Liberty 8t. 22

TWO BETTER CLA53 HOMES
Practically new. Llv. R., Din., Kit.,
Nook, 3 Bed, Double Plumb. Full

with Knotty Plna Play R., two
fireplace, dble. gar.. 1 lot, fenced St

landscaped. 1970 John. Ph. 232

BY OWNER 2 bdrm. home. Oak floor,
auto, oil furnace. 2616 Huleey. Ph. 23201.

a223"

BY BUILDER
Ln beautiful 2 bedroom ranch atyle
home, double garage. Id exclusive

2100 sq. ft, under roof. Drive by
1570 North 23rd Street Just aouth of
Market Street then call 223

A "VISTA" View Horn 3 yr. old. 2 bed-

rooms, landscaped. Phone or
a328

1 VFAR OLD S bdrm. home plastered,
Hdwd. fir., V. blind. In, lot, close to
bus St grade aohool. $7960. Ph. 20048.

4.i SO Macleay. m
$1950 DOWN

Bal. $50 Per Month Including
Interest, Insurance & F. H. A
Reserve ...

one of the beat 2 bdrm. home on the
market for the money. Extra, nice
Plastering. Attractively decorated, large
closets, adequate buUt-ln- completely
Insulated, nice lawn A ahruba. We
guarantee to have theloweat heat bill In
Balem. Full price $9160.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1311 JSdgewater, Ph. 36100. Eva. 30939

a233'

OWNER: MOD. 2 bdrm. neat, clean, love-i-

inmttnn. cheat). Ml Rosemont. W.

Balem. a223

85600. A. CUTIE
Attrartlve Sub. 2 BR Home. Utility Rm.
Att. Oar. City Wtr. Lot 60x311. 3 Blk.
to bus.

S10.700. NO. 2 ZONE
4 BR, full dry baimt, 10 Blk. to State
Houne. Kealiy worm me money.

11 ftnn. HOLLYWOOD DI8T.
Completely furnished 7 yr. old 3 BR
name on ioi auxiou. Automatic nt, ou'tiful lawn St shrubs.

$10,600. WALNUT PARK.
Clone to Doctor's Clinic St Hospital. Cor-

ner lot, 8 yr. 2 BR home has many fea-

tures: Cedar-line- d closets, lots of bullt-ln-

a plumbing In banmt., oil fur.,
fplace, lg. gar., plus driveway, pvd. at.
A? wks.. bus by door.

$13,000. HOLLYWOOD DIBT.
Prewar built 5 room home. Full basmt.,
8.D. fur. 2 fplaces, 2 BR, Din. Rm., nice
lot, good loca. Ph. 26080.

D. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 North High St.

Eve. Ph. 33836 27769 38704
B.223

fiEW HOME. 5 large rm. Also large utll-It- y

St garage. Call 36438 for appoint-
ment. a223

LARGE 5 ROOM
All apacloua room. Built of the finest
material St workmanship by a large
contractor for hi own home. Attrac-
tive term for responsible party. Price,
(11,100.

3 BDRM. 3 LOTS
Nice clean home on good paved street In
Wst Balem. Cloie to school St bus. Price
17000. Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1311 Edgewater Ph. Eva.

a223- -

BY OWNER
1 fir. 8 bdrm. Full basement, Auto heat.
Englewood school. Bus near. Dial

324

WiLL SELL for lwt reasonable cash
my 11464 equity In 1 yr, old 2 bdrm.

home. Hardwood floor. Plastered. 642
B m" '?: Mftpleton ldltlon- "

bTeducFD. 2 bdrm. home. Knotty pine
kitchen, electric heat, circulating fire-

place, plastered garage. Tile bath room.
Choice location at 620 N. 33nd. a326

OWNER BUILDER SPECIAL
3 B.R. home, flreplaoe, radiant heat,
attached garage, Ige. Llv. Rm., picture
window. All masonry constr. Small down
pvmnt. Approx. 160 per mo. will handle.
Real buy. On Cha Ave. orf Liberty Rd.
Neighbor to west will ahow or call

a226
fTwNKR transferred. Modern home 24

yrs, 3 bdrms. on one floor, 1390 Jeffer-
son St. Ph. 8S228. a220

BY OWNER
I bdrm., one block to McKlnley school St
bus. Hdwd. fir., open circular stair-
way, plastered dry basement, oil fur-
nace. Will consider any reasonable of-

fer Ph.
For RALE or trade extra lie lot, fruit

St nuu. 2 B R. home. Close to medical
centpr. Ph. 37366. a.233

DOZY 4 ROOM HOME, 1 bedrm. Nice
sized rooms. Ntllity room. Soma fruit.
Close to bus. Lot 60x100. Price $4860.
Oil and elec. atove incl.

I ACRES. 1 rm. house. Small barn: chick-
en house. Paved road. Price 16260. Con-

sider trndlng tor small house In city.
I BEDROOM MODERN home. High full

Cement basement. Air cond. oil furn.;
fireplace. Large buck yard, Close to

school. Price $11,000.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

814 State St. Ph.
Evenings rail: Mr. Voorhee, or
Mr. Bederstrom. 2iS

Cekv NEAT comfortable 1 bedroom home.
hardwood floors, aood corner lot. Will
trade or sell. 17600.

HEW, 3 bedroom, oak floors, fireplace, all
electric. 1mm, pas. This is a lovely
home. 112. H00.

1 A. w ith nice 3 bedroom houee, riard- -

wnixl floors, 3 fireplaces, rumpus room
In basemrni, automatio oil heat, bua at
door. $13. .too.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
161 Chemrketa St. - Ph.
Eve. - 7606, e2.S

BY OWNER
NEW 2 B.R. SUBURBAN
HOME. CHOICE LUMBER,
LOTS OF BUILT-1N- PH.
35B8J FOR INFORMATION.

11V

REDUCED $1750
WONDERFUL VIEW PROM

ORCHARD HEIOHTS
Nice 1 Bd. rm. home, on beautiful lot
66x120. Excellent lawn and ahrub. If
you want an attractive noma at low
cost with a commanding view of the
whole valley, city and mountain, all
for (8750, this boma merits your

Walter Musgrave, Realtor
1311 Edgewater Ph. 15109, Iva. 99919

B326'
ST OWM R, KineVood Hli, New I bdrm
hrlod floor, fireplace, term. Will
consider offer. 1701 Longvlew. Turn
right off Edgewater, 2nd atreet left.
Ph. 15S06. alas

iMMrpOSSESSION-- "
Out of state owner here to aell

ne home, 6 lie. rm.. hdwd. fir
thruout, piped to all rm. I'n-f-

upstair. Stairway In. Rreeiewey,
att. rsr. Lee lot. city water. Low down
pavnvnt. FHA terms Salem Height
dlst. 5S5 Ewald. S. Oft tflg. a 326

Dream Home $6250
te. bdrm , llv. rm., ntra nook. bath,
toaster, else, heat, flreplaoe, lovely yard.
You should aa. Sub.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
I7 a. am i fB. Mil

Win a Guest
Ticket to See
"Sorrowful Jones"

Plus

"Fighting O'Flynn"
AT WARNERS CAPITAL

THEATRE

HERE ARB THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find ths title of this
plcturo coming soon to Salem

Clip out the want aa In which
the picture title appears and ac
company It with a simple state-
ment of 2Z words or less on
'Why I Read The Capital Jour-
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mall to the Elslnor Theater
boxofflce.

Contestants will be Judged on
sincerity and originality

The FIVE best statements re-

ceived each day will each receive
a guest ticket to see "Sorrowful
Jones" and "Fighting O'Flynn,"
coming soon to the Capital thea-
ter.

All entries become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the judges is final

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal, The Capitol or Elslnore
Theatres and members of their
Immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate in this contest

FOR SALE HOUSES
IMMED. FOBS, a rm. house, latest design.

Englewood Dlst. $8100. P.H.A. Ph. 24426.
a237

FURNISHED HOME
Large Lot, South Cottaxe St.

Near New City Park
Price $5000

W. G. KRUEGER
Ph. 14738 147 N. Com'! St.

a223

SOUTH HIGH STREET. Near schools and
store, on bua line. This bungalow has
2 bed rooms, H.W. floors, fireplace, and
deep basement, extra deep lot. You
can't beat it at $6,000.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 1470T 484 Court St.
Eve. 34773. a334

LOVELY 2 bdrm. home. North on 99 to 2140

Carlton Way. 233

HOLLYWOOD DIST.
10600 Beautiful new 2 bdrm. with large
llv. rm., din. rm., kitchen, utility St

bath. Fireplace. Hdwd. floors. Extra lg.
kitchen. 17700 PHA.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. a323

Near Salem Heights Sch.
37600 New 2 bdrm. with lots of space,
hdwd. floors thruout, lovely kitchen it
dinette. 16000 PHA at 160 mo.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. a223a

These Two Just
2 BLOCKS FROM LESLIE

JR. HIGH
tdftOO 3 bdrm. on one floor, nice liv

ing rm. with fireplace it hdwd. lloor.
OH furnace.

KUfiO New 2 bdrm. we at hers tripped A; In- -
aulated. OH furnace. Best material and
workmanship. $7000 FHA at tiiS mo.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. B32S

LEAVING STATE
I bdrm. very modern home. Kitchen St

breakfast nook combination separated
by breakfast bar, dinette, living rm 17x

23. Large attached garnxe. Utility room.
Circuiting fireplace, electric heat.
Beautiful hardwood flonrs thruout.
Ranch atyle fenre Inclosing front lawn.
Garden apot at rear of lot. Lot 65x274 ',4.
This is without a doubt one of the most
beautiful home in Salem. This home
can be seen by phoning or driv-

ing out to 3330 Sunnyvirw ave. 224

Open for Inspection
1660 S. CAPITOL

Near Leslie Jr. Hih. 3 years old. 3

bdrm., liv. rm., dinette, Inside utility,
att. garage, ven. blinds, Inwn, d

fenced. Bus by door. $8960. Has 4

loan. Ph. a2i5'

"McKillip Real Estate
REALTORS

MtflA. 8 acres, modern 4 rm. home, chick
en house, Good location.

7ofl. 1 bdrm. modern home 1 yean old.
Paved street, close to school, good terms

aanofl. ' bdrm. home. Basement, paved
street, Hollywood district. Uood terms.

lOft.Mt. 2 bdrm. modern home, aoulh Sa
lem. Paved street.

COME IN OR CALL
Daytime Ev.ntng

WE MAKE REAL ESTATE LOANS

McKillip Real Estate
493 Center at High Salem, Cre.

SrECIAL
$500 DOWN, $30 MO.

1 bdrm. house In city near schools,
bus St stores, LR, din, rm., garage. Kent
for 160. Price I4PM).

CALL PYLE tVITH

COLBATH LAND CO.
16R3 Center St. Ph. Eves.

a2J4

$7750
Owner leaving, must soil well huilt 3
bdrm. home In peri. cond. Le llv. rm
with fplace, kit. lth good built ins.
utility rm., Ige. lot, walking mt. to
town. Close to senior huh and Psrrirh
and good shopping crn't-r- .

Gray-Kimm- el Realty Co.
1385 N. Cnpltnl St.

Ph. Eve.
aH"

twcTbtterlasshomes- -
Practically new. Llv. R, Din.. Kit.
Nook, 3 Red., Double Plumb.. Pull Bse-me-

with Knolty Pine Play R two
fireplaces, dble gar 2 lots, fenced and
landseaped 1970 John Ph 3JS

Sf" OWNFR Vermairnoue7un fin-
ished but livable, $76 dn.. $36 a mo
1160 ph ajJ4'

FOR SALE LOTS
CORNER LOT, 100x167, sub. $450. terms.

Owner, 300 S. 32nd St., Ph.
aa338

'
WE WIILnri.LYilT A LOT

$100 to ioo down. Balance easy pay-
ment. Price from $660 up.

R. Isherwood Realtor
1007 N. Cspllol HI Off Ph.

Eve. Ph. or

$10 DOWN!
Lot with water, electricity, bus serv-

ice, tree, close to achool. Balance 115
per month.

Reimann For Real Estate
301 South Hlh Ph

Sun. Ive.
as326

ST OWNER -- Lot 70x112 south Cllv wa
ter, bus. rentrlrtlons, $660. $3 dn $10
a mo. Ph. Eve, 3 .130 J a324

WALKINfrnivTAVrr ot Slat" B!dg.' on
No. Winter St , 60100 lot with old

some fruit tree St ahrubbarr. paved
alley. Price $1600.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S Com St Ph. I MM
v. C $.$0l Mill

HELP WANTED FEMALE
ASSISTANT IN tn accounting dept.

Shorthand required. Apply In own hand-
writing, stating experience and age. P.
O. Box 229 Salem. gb224

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

OFFICE AND CLERICAL POSITIONS
390 State street Phone gf

WANTED SALESMAN
EXPERIENCED I urn lure salesman, list

exp. ft qualification. Write Box 394.
Capital Journal. gg

3 EXP. salesmen to sell leading line of
appliance. Salary plu comm. Trans-
portation furnished. Write Box 198 Cap-
ital Journal. gga

WANTED POSITIONS
EXPERIENCED SERVICE station roan

would like to takeover station or work.
Have had 10 yrs. of exper. Good refer-
ence. Mr. George Ashley, Rt. 1, Box Al,
Sublimity, Ore. h226

TEACHING POSITION wanted near Sll-
verton. Write Box 418, Capital Journal.

h223

TREEWORK
Topping, Removing, Etc.

INSURED OPERATOR
JOHN PAYNE

348 8. Church Ph. 38014
h224

CHILD CARE.. 183 S. 18th. Ph. 26876.

WORK, topping trimming, remov-
ing. Ins. op. Work guar. W. H. McAllis-
ter, 840 Trade. Ph h235'

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph,
h227

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POE'S. 663 North 16th. Phont

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. aerv-Ic-

Former phone opr. Ph. h230
CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph. h

FOR RENT ROOMS
LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room. Ph.

my . enure n. Jk2S4

1 SLPG. rms. Women or girl. Outside
ent. bus at door. Ph. 38751. Jk227

ROOMS FOR rent. Ladles only. Kitchen
vi ivueKc. ozu statesman. jkw

FOR RENT ROOMS
LARGE SLEEPING room. Employed la- -

ay or coupie. i n. winter. Ph. 38459.

jk325
PLEASANT SLEEPING room for gentle- -

man. 1050 Norway. Ph. Jk228
WELL FURN. rm. private bath. Close in.

un dus line, rn, jk224
SLEEPING ROOMS. PH. Jk237
CLOSE IN Sleeping rm. Ph. 36316. Jk226'
PLEASANT ROOM, prlv. home, kitchen

priv. employed lady preferred. Ph.
1550 State. Jk22S

LARGE SLEEPING room. Walking dlst. to
tuwii. jju Mission. jxaas"

FURN. SLEEPING RMS. for men. Ph.
Jk323

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jk225

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
4 RM. NICE QUIET furn. apt. Adults.

Near state ft forestry bldg. Capital
Journal box 418. jp224

CLEAN apt. Emp. couple. Call
Mb 1UUM inn. J PetitD '

NEWLY DECORATED heated apt., 2 ad,- -

uns, mi jov n. iioeriy, Appiy up to 7 p.m.
JP228- -

1 RM. furn. apt. 960 Parrlsh.
8 RM. FURN. Close in. Quiet couple. 165.

' Ctti55: JP224

NICE APT. for rent. Ground floor. 1090 N.
Capitol. Jp223

1 RM. APT. fur. Prl. ent. Close In. Emp.
COUPie. 1467 Court Bt. 1P224

SMALL Fl'RN. APT. Prfv ahower. Prlv.
ent. Utilities furn. $40 a mo. Ph.

1P225

t RM. APT. First floor. Oil ft ga. 678 So.
12th St. Jp224

TWO RM. APT. Nicely furn. but not so
modern. Young couple desired. No drink-
er need apply. Blaine Hotel office.

JP224

I ATTRACTIVE 3 rm. furn. 4pt. Prlv.
bath. Utilities furnished. Ph.
after 6. p.m. Jp22i

APT. 5 BLKS. from U. 8. Nat. bank avail
able now. 610 So. Com'l. Flakier Apt.
Tele. Jp335

partly furn. apt. Clean, garage,
close to bus. $50 mo. 1560 Portland
Road. Jp225

Fl'RN. PULLMAN apt. 444 N. Cottage. Ph.
21887. JP223

FOR RENT HOUSES
1 B.R. HOUSE, on 65 A. of land. 7 ml.

south of Salem, rent 140 per mo.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St. Phone

Jm323a
MODERN S room house. 2 bdrms. and

garage. Brown Road. 5th house on
left, near Swegle School. Jm225

DUPLEX. 1544 Elm Si. Ph. Jm225
FURNISHED 2 B. R. home, auto heat, hot

water. Adults, ISO. Ph. 34370. Jm23&

1 BDRM. furn. hornet Electric dish wash- -
er. automatic oil furnace, electric water
heater, double garage. 190 per month.
Ph. Ira234

You Are Entitled to Have
Pets & Children When

You Buy a Home
Investigate the $195 dn. buying plan
on lovely modern 2 BR home,

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church St. Ph.
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